

## Town of Ridgeland

One Town Square · Post Office Box 1119 · Ridgeland, SC 29936

## Town of Ridgeland Water / Sewer Service Application

I HEREBY REQUEST THE TOWN OF RIDGELAND TO PROVIDE WATER/SEWER SERVICE AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATION:

TYPE OF SERVICE:	WATER	SEWER	
NAME:			_
SERVICE LOCATION:			_
BILLING ADDRESS:			_
SOCIAL SECURITY NUI	MBER:		-
HOME PHONE:	CELL:	WORK:	
I HAVE RECEIVED A CO	OPY OF THE EXTRACT OF THE	TOWN'S WATER/SEWER SERV	'ICE
DATE:	SIGNA	ATURE:	
applicant's unpaid bills. Collection Act to collect state income tax refunc through the Setoff Debt the setoff process, inclu of Counties, the Munici Ridgeland chooses to pe	The Town of Ridgeland has the any sum due and owed by the d. If the Town of Ridgeland choos Collection Act, the applicant auding fees charged by the Departual Association of South Carolin	e applicant agrees to pay all costs e right pursuant to the South Card applicant through the offset of thoses to pursue debts owed by the grees to pay all fees and costs incrtment of Revenue, the South Carda and/or the Town of Ridgeland. than setoff, the applicant agrees to	olina Setoff Debt ne applicant's applicant urred through rolina Association If the Town of
DATE:	SIGNA	ATURE:	